
LOT 4 BARWICK S/D.

438-682, 488-608, 749-036, 845-1

PALMER MARY CANDICE/PALMER DANIEL G
205 SW LEONARD TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02815-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.41 21,150 0 0 21,150

STANDARD
3

33,761
7,200
21,150
62,111
25,544
36,567

HX HB 25,000
11,567
62,111

0

62,111

1333/1019 3/22/2017 WD Q I 01 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY A KROLIKOWSKI N/

MARY CANDICE PALMER

0845/1208 9/05/1997 WD Q I 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIER

KROLIKOWSKI

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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XFOB:1:1: NOTTINGHAM M H ID#GDWSGA36782807 A & B

2019HX Base Yr

205 SW LEONARD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,625 86.5640 51.94 84,402 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1495

BAS 1,495 100 1,495 31,060

UOP 520 25 130 2,701

2,015 1,625 33,761

BAS= W65 S23 UOP= S8 E65 N8 W65$ E65 N23$.

BAS

65

23

65

23

UOP8

65

8

65

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,150


